ALFATRACTO 719
ABRASIVE SLURRY HANDLING SYSTEM
719AA HEAVY DUTY ABRASIVE SLURRY S&D
• Thick, premium abrasion resistant NR tube to provide extended hose service life
• CR cover to guarantee excellent ozone and weather resistance - also hydrocarbon
and seawater resistant
• Corrugated cover to enhance flexibility and ease of installation
• Multiple layers of textile fabrics with embedded steel helix wire reinforcement to provide

(mm)
Thread
type
Head DN
(in)
Head DN
(mm)
Flange
compatibility
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
N°
Hole
2307875 I5MFU61A-AC0051 2" 51,0 UNIV 2" 51,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 165 120 6
2307876 I5MFU61A-AC0063 2 1/2" 63,0 UNIV 2 1/2" 63,0 PN10/ASA150 185 140 6
2307877 I5MFU61A-AC0076 3" 76,0 UNIV 3" 76,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 200 154 6
2307878 I5MFU61A-AC0102 4" 102,0 UNIV 4" 102,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 230 182 6
2307879 I5MFU61A-AC0127 5" 127,0 UNIV 5" 127,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 255 213 6
2307880 I5MFU61A-AC0152 6" 152,0 UNIV 6" 152,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 285 236 6
2307881 I5MFU61A-AC0203 8" 203,0 UNIV 8" 203,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 345 292 8
2307882 I5MFU61A-AC0254 10" 254,0 UNIV 10" 254,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.E 405 353 12
2307883 I5MFU61A-AC0305 12" 305,0 UNIV 12" 305,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 495 418 12
Item
Code
Product
 Code
DN
(in)
DN
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
2308060 ISJ0FU-051 2" 51,0 165 120 8
2308061 ISJ0FU-063 2 1/2" 63,0 185 140 8
2308062 ISJ0FU-076 3" 76,0 200 154 8
2308063 ISJ0FU-102 4" 102,0 230 182 8
2308064 ISJ0FU-127 5" 127,0 255 213 8
2308065 ISJ0FU-152 6" 152,0 285 236 8
2308066 ISJ0FU-203 8" 203,0 345 292 8
2308067 ISJ0FU-254 10" 254,0 405 353 8
2308068 ISJ0FU-305 12" 305,0 495 418 8
A B
Place the two half shells onto the
hose and tighten the side flange
bolts. The corrugation inside the muff